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Bus 329 Ferrara-Tresigallo-Codigoro-Pomposa-Lido Volano Go to website

Direction
Ferrara Autostazione — Tresigallo

30 stops

Open route schedule

Ferrara Autostazione

Facolta' DI Ingegneria

Darsena SAN Giacomo

Darsena IV Novembre

Viale Volano

S. Maurelio [240]

Alfonso D'Este Medaglie D'Oro

Pomposa Jugoslavia

Casa DI Riposo - Bivio Prinella

Bivio Focomorto

LA Vigna

Casa Bianca

Casa Magrini

Bivio Codrea

Palazzina

Bivio Contrapo'

VIA DEL Mare 381

Bivio Viconovo

VIA DEL Mare 441

Parolino

Bivio Albarea

Route schedule
Ferrara Autostazione — Tresigallo

Monday 07:52

Tuesday 07:52

Wednesday 07:52

Thursday 07:52

Friday 07:52

Saturday 07:52

Sunday 07:52

Route info

Direction: Ferrara Autostazione

Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 0 hour 38 min

https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-329-987613550-783269277
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Bivio Villanova

BV Quaranta Staia

Bivio Denore

Bivio Valpagliaro

Bivio Parasacco

Final DI Rero [316]

Palmolive [314]

Saipo [310]

Tresigallo



Direction
Tresigallo — Ferrara Autostazione

31 stops

Open route schedule

Tresigallo

Saipo [310]

Palmolive [314]

Final DI Rero [316]

Bivio Parasacco

Bivio Valpagliaro

Bivio Denore

BV Quaranta Staia

Bivio Villanova

Bivio Albarea

Parolino

VIA DEL Mare 441

Bivio Viconovo

VIA DEL Mare 381

Bivio Contrapo'

Palazzina

Bivio Codrea

Casa Magrini

Casa Bianca

LA Vigna

Bivio Focomorto

Casa DI Riposo - Bivio Prinella

Pomposa Jugoslavia

Alfonso D'Este Medaglie D'Oro

S. Maurelio [240]

Route schedule
Tresigallo — Ferrara Autostazione

Monday 19:35

Tuesday 19:35

Wednesday 19:35

Thursday 19:35

Friday 19:35

Saturday 19:35

Sunday 19:35

Route info

Direction: Tresigallo

Stops: 31

Trip Duration: 0 hour 38 min

https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-329-987613550-783269277


Darsena

Darsena - Isonzo

Darsena IV Novembre

Darsena SAN Giacomo

Facolta' DI Ingegneria

Ferrara Autostazione



Direction
Tresigallo — Volano - VIA DEL Bosco 1 [201]

40 stops

Open route schedule

Tresigallo

Asinardella

Tresigallo Casa Cantoniera

Bivio Gherardi [423]

Corte Chiorboli [421]

Corte Libia [433]

Jolanda Zuccherificio [431]

Jolanda [400]

Rotonda Cremlino

Cremlino

Corte Iolanda

Fondo Mandriazza

S.P. Bivio LE Contane [435]

Corte Roma

Corte Sauro

Corte Ippolito

Ponte Vicini

Tenuta Bosca

Longarole

Ponte Reale

Ponte Fossetto [603]

Ponte Aliprandi [602]

Case Bruciate [601]

Codigoro Stazione [143]

Codigoro Centro Acquedotto [150]

Route schedule
Tresigallo — Volano - VIA DEL Bosco 1 [201]

Monday 08:30

Tuesday 08:30

Wednesday 08:30

Thursday 08:30

Friday 08:30

Saturday 08:30

Sunday 08:30

Route info

Direction: Tresigallo

Stops: 40

Trip Duration: 1 hour 2 min

https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-329-987613550-783269277


Cristalmeta [152]

Pontemaodino [804]

Fondo Grassi [702]

VIA Pontelangorino 84 [703]

Pontelangorino [705]

CA Basse

Caprile [812]

Caprile Zona Industriale [811]

Abbazia DI Pomposa [807]

Passo Pomposa

Bivio Volano [204]

Sp54 -Localita' PER Volano [204a]

Volano Chiesa [203]

Villaggio Delle Rose [202]

Volano - VIA DEL Bosco 1 [201]



Direction
Volano - VIA DEL Bosco 2 [200] — Tresigallo

41 stops

Open route schedule

Volano - VIA DEL Bosco 2 [200]

Volano - VIA DEL Bosco 1 [201]

Villaggio Delle Rose [202]

Volano Chiesa [203]

Sp54 - Localita' PER Volano [204a]

Bivio Volano [204]

Corte Madonnina

Abbazia DI Pomposa [807]

Caprile Zona Industriale [811]

Caprile [812]

CA Basse

Pontelangorino [705]

VIA Pontelangorino 84 [703]

Fondo Grassi [702]

Pontemaodino [804]

Cristalmeta [152]

Codigoro Centro Acquedotto [150]

Codigoro Stazione [143]

Case Bruciate [601]

Ponte Aliprandi [602]

Ponte Fossetto [603]

Ponte Reale

Longarole

Tenuta Bosca

Ponte Vicini

Route schedule
Volano - VIA DEL Bosco 2 [200] — Tresigallo

Monday 18:40

Tuesday 18:40

Wednesday 18:40

Thursday 18:40

Friday 18:40

Saturday 18:40

Sunday 18:40

Route info

Direction: Volano - VIA DEL Bosco 2 [200]

Stops: 41

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min

https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-329-987613550-783269277


Corte Ippolito

Corte Sauro

Corte Roma

S.P. Bivio LE Contane [435]

Fondo Mandriazza

Corte Iolanda

Cremlino

Rotonda Cremlino

Jolanda [400]

Jolanda Zuccherificio [431]

Corte Libia [433]

Corte Chiorboli [421]

Bivio Gherardi [423]

Tresigallo Casa Cantoniera

Asinardella

Tresigallo

329 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Codigoro

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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